XLam | xlam.com.au
Australia & New Zealand
Acoustic Design Guide
XLam Acoustic Design Guide V2 Australia & New Zealand Edition | April 20201
Acoustic Design Guide
Use of this Guide
Thank you for choosing to design with mass timber. XLam manufacture Cross Laminated Timber (CLT) from
one hundred percent natural and renewable radiata pine. Each lamella and panel is unique, even with great

The table below gives the calculated airborne and impact sound insulation ratings for the entire range of
XLam panels to give a comparison of the relative performance of each. It should be noted that to comply
with building regulations on most commercial buildings a CLT panel on its own would not be sufficient but for
domestic construction it gives some performance levels to consider in design.
Panel
Type
Panel
Reference
Thickness
(mm)
min.Mass
(kg/m2)
Airborne Sound Insulation Impact Sound Insulation
Rw Ctr Rw + Ctr STC Ln,w Ci IIC
3 Layer
CL3/90 90 44 34 -3 31 34 92 -5 18
CL3/100 100 49 34 -3 31 35 91 -5 19
CL3/110 110 54 35 -3 32 35 90 -5 20
CL3/120 120 59 36 -3 33 36 89 -5 21
CL3/130 130 63 36 -3 33 36 89 -5 21
5 Layer
CL5/140 140 68 37 -3 34 37 88 -5 22
CL5/155 155 75 38 -4 34 38 87 -5 23
CL5/170 170 82 39 -4 35 39 86 -5 24
CL5/190 190 92 40 -4 36 40 85 -5 25
CL5/200 200 97 40 -4 36 40 85 -6 25
CL5/220 220 107 41 -4 37 41 84 -5 26
7 Layer
CL7/240 240 116 42 -4 38 42 83 -5 27
CL7/260 260 126 42 -4 38 42 83 -6 27
CL7/270 270 131 43 -4 39 43 82 -5 28
CL7/290 290 140 43 -4 39 43 82 -6 28
CL7/310 310 150 44 -4 40 44 81 -6 29
XLam Acoustic Design Guide V2 Australia & New Zealand Edition | April 20207
Acoustic Design Guide
XLam Acoustic Predictor Software
XLam have invested significantly in the development of our own acoustic prediction software in collaboration